
111 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 497 0 0 4 288

112 ThorSport Racing 99 419 -78 78 2 111

113 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 388 -109 31 0 00

114 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 385 -112 3 3 05

115 Front Row Motorsports 38 360 -137 25 1 72

116 GMS Racing 21 342 -155 18 0 22

117 GMS Racing 2 340 -157 2 1 61

118 ThorSport Racing 98 335 -162 5 0 11

119 ThorSport Racing 88 316 -181 19 0 00

1110 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 301 -196 15 0 00

1111 Niece Motorsports 42 289 -208 12 0 00

1112 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 252 -245 37 0 00

1113 GMS Racing 24 245 -252 7 0 22

1114 ThorSport Racing 13 245 -252 0 0 00

1115 AM Racing 22 244 -253 1 0 00

1116 GMS Racing 26 232 -265 12 0 00

1117 Niece Motorsports 45 220 -277 12 0 00

1118 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 211 -286 9 0 00

1119 Niece Motorsports 40 197 -300 14 0 00

1120 Young's Motorsports 02 194 -303 3 0 00

1121 Team DGR 1 191 -306 3 0 00

1022 CR7 Motorsports 9 183 -314 8 0 00

1123 Team DGR 15 180 -317 3 0 00

1124 On Point Motorsports 30 159 -338 21 0 00

1025 Hill Motorsports 56 158 -339 1 0 00

1126 Rackley W.A.R. 25 151 -346 7 0 00

1127 Roper Racing 04 149 -348 2 0 00

1128 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 136 -361 13 0 00

1129 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 128 -369 8 0 00

1130 GMS Racing 23 125 -372 3 0 00

831 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 123 -374 2 0 00

632 Henderson Motorsports 175 116 -381 7 0 00

1133 Cram Enterprises 41 108 -389 8 0 00

1134 Young's Motorsports 20 103 -394 5 0 00

735 Bret Holmes Racing 32 102 -395 1 0 00

1136 Young's Motorsports 12 100 -397 2 0 00

637 Team DGR 17 99 -398 1 0 00

1138 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 70 -427 29 0 00

239 ThorSport Racing 66 64 -433 6 0 00

1140 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 58 -439 6 0 00

941 Niece Motorsports 144 46 -451 12 0 00

942 Norm Benning Racing 6 24 -473 22 0 00

643 CMI Motorsports 49 19 -478 5 0 00

144 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 5 -492 14 0 00

245 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -496 4 0 00

146 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -497 1 0 00
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147 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -497 0 0 00

148 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -497 0 0 00

349 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -497 0 0 00

150 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 0 -497 0 0 00

151 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -497 0 0 00
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